Team Schedule Rootstown High School Keith Waesch

Boys 4190 State Rt 44 School Phone: 330-325-2006
Middle School Rootstown, OH 44272 Home Phone: 330-322-2899
Wrestling 11/29/2023 to 2/29/2024 Fax: 330-325-8506
waesch@roverskl2.org
Wrestling
Boys Middle School
Place Time
Saturday 12/09/23 C.V.C.A. Tournament Away 9:00 AM
Wednesday 12/13/23 James A Garfield High School Away 6:00 PM
Saturday 12/16/23 Manchester Duals Tournament Away 9:00 AM
Wednesday 12/20/23  Austintown Quad Match Away 5:00 PM
Thursday 12/28/23 Jackson-Milton Tournament Away 9:00 AM
Friday 01/05/24 P.C.T. Tournament @ Ravenna Away 5:00 PM
Saturday 01/13/24 Waterloo Tournament Away 10:00 AM
Wednesday 01/17/24 Mogadore High School Home 6:00 PM
Saturday 01/27/24 Rootstown Tournament Home 10:00 AM
Thursday 02/01/24 Southeast High School Home 6:00 PM
Superintendent H.S. Principal M.S. Principal Athletic Director
Andrew Hawkins Dakota Berg David Kennedy Keith Waesch
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